3/3/25, 1:30 PM Gmail - Fwd: M3S : Our order FBC1010

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: M3S : Our order FBC1010

1 message

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> 3 March 2025 at 12:40
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please process as a VST order from M3S

50 x 8010018
Set shipment date to 7th April, set as OK to ship early.

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Date: Mon, 3 Mar 2025 at 11:25

Subject: RE: M3S : Our order FBC1010

To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

Cc: Alexandre FOX <alexandre.fox@multi3s.com>, Bertrand HEMARD <bertrand.hemard@multi3s.com>

Hi Steve,
Yes please we do proceed with an order of 50 additional sensors to be delivered hopefully in 4 weeks.

Regards

Marie-Pierre
Team M3S

M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1115 chemin du Stade

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE
T.+433489115140D. +334225404 11
achats@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1825576775522181182%7Cmsg-f:1825576775522181182&... ~ 1/7
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De : Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Envoyé : lundi 3 mars 2025 12:07

A : achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Objet : Re: M3S : Our order FBC1010

Dear Marie-Pierre

We can certainly try, but we cannot guarantee to deliver in 4 weeks. Standard delivery lead time is 4 - 6
weeks.

Please let me know if you wish to proceed.

Steve

On Mon, 3 Mar 2025 at 10:11, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

Can you please confirm that we can place an additional order for 50 sensors with a delivery time of 4
weeks ?

Many thanks

Regards
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1825576775522181182%7Cmsg-f: 18255767755221811828&...  2/7
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Marie-Pierre
Team M3S

M3S - SAS
Le Diamant - 1115 chemin du Stade

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE
T.+33489115140D. +334225404 11
info@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

De : achats M3S

Envoyé : jeudi 20 février 2025 13:12

A : 'Steve Nixon' <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Objet : RE: M3S : Our order FBC1010

Hi Steve,

Thank you for your response. We leave it as it is.

Thank you very much.

Regards

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1825576775522181182%7Cmsg-f:1825576775522181182&...  3/7
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Marie-Pierre
Team M3S

M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1115 chemin du Stade

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE
T.+33489115140D. +334225404 11
achats@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

De : Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Envoyé : jeudi 20 février 2025 12:58

A : achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Objet : Re: M3S : Our order FBC1010

Dear Marie-Pierre

I'm sorry, but it is too late as the order is in process.

If you need another 50 sensors, do you want to place another order? Please note the delivery lead time
is 4 - 6 weeks, and at the moment there is peak demand for sensors.

We are updating the labelling and | will send you a updated datasheet for your records.

Regards

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1825576775522181182%7Cmsg-f:1825576775522181182&... ~ 4/7
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Steve

On Thu, 20 Feb 2025 at 11:24, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

Could you please tell me whether it would be possible to add an additional 50 cells to the order due
in March ?

Also, when do you think we’ll have the new label on ?

Many thanks

Regards

Marie-Pierre

Team M3S

M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1115 chemin du Stade

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE
T.+33489115140D. +334225404 11
achats@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1825576775522181182%7Cmsg-f:1825576775522181182&...  5/7
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Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

Steve

Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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